
MAG BUILDING CODES COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP AS OF
2/14/2007

ATTACHMENT ONE

Name Representing Telephone  # Fax # E-mail Address
Michael Clack (Chair) Scottsdale 480-312-7629 480-312-9029 mclack@scottsdaleaz.gov

Dennis Dixon (T) Apache Junction 480-671-5156 480-982-7010 dennisdixion@ajcity.net

Ken Sowers Avondale 623-333-4025 623-333-0401 ksowers@avondale.org

Phil Marcotte Buckeye 623-349-6200 623-349-6222 pmarcotte@buckeyeaz.gov

Mike Tibbett Carefree 480-488-1471 480 488-3845 mike@carefree.org

Michael Izzo Cave Creek 480-488-1414 480-488-2263 mizzo@cavecreek.org

Alex Banachowski Chandler 480-782-3109 480-782-3110 alex.banachowski@ci.chandler.az.us

Art Swanson El Mirage 623-876-2932 623-876-4603 aswanson@cityofelmirage.org

Peter Johnson Fountain Hills 480-816-5129 480-837-3145 pjohnson@fh.az.gov

John Smith Gila Bend 1-928-683-2255 928-683-6430 jsmith@gilabendaz.org

JoRene DeVeau Gila River IC 520-562-3583 520-562-1033 jorene.deveau@gric.nsn.us

Ray Patten Gilbert 480-503-6820 480-497-4923 rayp@ci.gilbert.az.us

Deborah Mazoyer Glendale 623-930-3120 623-915-2695 DMazoyer@glendaleaz.com

Ed Kulik Goodyear 623-932-3910 623-932-1177 ekulik@goodyearaz.gov

Chuck Ransom Litchfield Park 623-935-1066 623-935-5427 building@litchfield-park.org

Tom Ewers Maricopa County 602-506-7145 602-506-3282 tomewers@mail.maricopa.gov

Steven Hether Mesa 480-644-2039 480-644-4900 steve.hether@cityofmesa.org

Bob Lee Paradise Valley 480-348-3631 480-951-3751 rlee@paradisevalleyaz.gov

Dennis Marks Peoria 623-773-7232 623-773-7233 dennis.marks@peoriaaz.gov

Tom Wandrie Phoenix 602-534-9480 602-495-5430 tom.wandrie@phoenix.gov

Dennis Street Queen Creek 480-358-3009 480-358-3189 dennis.street@queencreek.org
Unappointed Salt River P-M IC
Forrest Fielder Surprise 623-875-4314 623-875-5049 forrestf@surpriseaz.com

Michael Williams Tempe 480 350-8670 480 350-8677 michael_williams@tempe.gov

Mario Rochin Tolleson 623-936-7111 623-936-7117 mrochin@tollesonaz.org

Lyle Murdock Wickenburg 1-928-684-5451 Ext. 513 602-506-1580 Lyle@ci.wickenburg.az.us

Bob Cooperider Youngtown 623-933-8286 623-933-5951 ytbuildinginspector@yahoo.com

Rus Brock Home Builders Assn. 602-274-6545 602-234-0442 brockr@hbaca.org

Heidi Pahl MAG 602-254-6300 602-452-5098 hpahl@mag.maricopa.gov

(T) Temporary
(P) Proxy


